I L CORTILE

Priks

1 C

italian bar & grill

www.ilcortile.co.uk



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.75 MOJITO
An exquisite mix of Absolut vanilla Irresistibly fresh and punchy.
Vodka, Passoa, passion fruit syrup, Choose from classic, strawberry or
pineapple juice and a squeeze of raspberry. Bacardi Carta Blanco
fresh lime. Complimented by a shot rum, lime, fresh mint and sugar
of Prosecco syrup topped with a splash of soda
NEGRONI 9.75 BELLINI
Made of one part gin, one part Originating in Venice this cocktail is
Vermouth Rosso, and one part Prosecco with a fruity peach twist
Campari. Garnished with orange
peel GIN BRAMBLE

We mix Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice
APEROL SPRITZ 9.75 and sugar syrup before serving
The Spritz is a cocktail made with over ice and a drizzle of Creme De
prosecco, Apero/’ soda water & a MUre. Gamished W/th a b/ackbel’ry
slice of orange and lemon wheel
AMARETTO SOUR 9.75 ESPRESSO MARTINI
Amaretto dominates the drink as the Absolut Vanilla, Tia Maria and a
name suggests, with lemon juice shot of espresso
providing the sour and a touch of
Sugartosweeten LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, prosecco, fresh lemon
COSMOPOLITAN iy SeiseeE

Deliciously sweet and slightly sour,
Citron Vodka, cointreau, lime, sugar
& cranberry juice

COCKTAIL OF THE DAY
Please ask your server for todays
choice

Can’t see your favourite cocktail? We have a fully stocked bar and
very knowledgeable bartenders. Please ask if you would like anything
that isn’t on the menu and we will do our best.

9.75

8.75

9.75

9.756

9.75



Birra Menabrea 4.6% ABv
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABv

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
5.1% ABV (330ml)

Peroni Red Label
4.7% ABV (330ml)

Peroni Gluten Free
5.4% ABV (330ml)

Peroni Gran Riserva
6.6% ABV (500ml)

*All spirits served in single
25ml measures

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Hendricks
served with cucumber

Beefeater London Gin

Pint
5.70
5.90

4.40

4.60

6.50

3.75
4.50

3.75

*All spirits served in single

25ml measures

Famous Grouse
Bells

Jack Daniels
Bulleit
Canadian Club

*All spirits served in single
25ml measures

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Negra

Kraken Spice

Captain Morgan Spiced

3.50
3.50
4.50
4.80
4.50

3.70

3.90
4.20

4.20

Half
2.85 Guinness
205 Micro draught 4.2% Asv

0|d MOUt Cidervarious flavours
4% ABV (500ml)

Old Mout Cider 0.0% 500mj
Guinness 0.0% (330mj)
Peroni 0.0% (330mi)

Warner Edwards Victoria’s
Rhubarb Gin

Arber Gin

available in Pineapple, Rhubarb and Premium

Beefeater Pink Gin

Woodford Reserve
Glenfiddich 72y0
Talisker 70yo

The Macallan 72y0

*All spirits served in single
25ml measures

Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Smirnoff

5.90

5.70

4.50
5.50

4.50

6.50
4.80

6.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50



Amaretto Dissaronno 3.50
Cointreau 3.75
Malibu 2.90
Archers 2.90
Tia Maria 3.20
Jagermiester 2.90
Southern Comfort 2.90
Mr Black 3.50
Jose Cuervo 3.50
Jose Cuervo Gold 3.50
Tequila Rose 3.50
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta 33om)

Schweppes Lemonade (oom)
Schweppes Ginger Ale (20om))
Schweppes Tonic (200m)

Schweppes Tonic Light 2oom)

J20 (Orange & passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry)
Still Water

Decantae still (750mi)

Decantae sparkling (750m

Fruit Shoot warious flavours)
Appletiser @75m)

Soda Water (2oom)

Crodino Italian Apertif

Red Bull

(330mi)
(330mi)

(330mi)

2.L15
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.50
2.95
2

4.50

3

Baileys 4

Limoncello 3.50
Remy Martin XO 5.20
Remy Martin VSOP 5.20

2.95 | 200m) 2.15
2.60 | 200m) 2
2.95

Live entertainment
every Friday

To keep up to date
with news and our
latest offers visit the
website and follow
our social media
accounts.

www.ilcortile.co.uk



