

# ILCORTILE

Drinks



#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI An exquisite mix of Absolut vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice and a squeeze of fresh lime. Complimented by a shot of Prosecco	9.75	MOJITO Irresistibly fresh and punchy. Choose from classic, strawberry or raspberry. Bacardi Carta Blanco rum, lime, fresh mint and sugar syrup topped with a splash of soda	9.75
NEGRONI Made of one part gin, one part Vermouth Rosso, and one part Campari. Garnished with orange	9.75	BELLINI Originating in Venice this cocktail is Prosecco with a fruity peach twist	8.75
peel		GIN BRAMBLE	9.75
APEROL SPRITZ The Spritz is a cocktail made with prosecco, Aperol, soda water & a slice of orange	9.75	We mix Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice and sugar syrup before serving over ice and a drizzle of Crème De Mure. Garnished with a blackberry and lemon wheel	
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto dominates the drink as the name suggests, with lemon juice	9.75	ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Tia Maria and a shot of espresso	9.75
providing the sour and a touch of sugar to sweeten		LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	9.75
COSMOPOLITAN  Deliciously sweet and slightly sour, Citron Vodka, cointreau, lime, sugar & cranberry juice	9.75	Limoncello, prosecco, fresh lemon and soda	
		COCKTAIL OF THE DAY Please ask your server for todays choice	











Can't see your favourite cocktail? We have a fully stocked bar and very knowledgeable bartenders. Please ask if you would like anything that isn't on the menu and we will do our best.

Bacardi Carta Negra (Peurto Rico)

Captain Morgan Spiced (USA)

Kraken Spice (USA)

ON TAP			
Birra Menabrea 4.6% ABV	Pint <b>5.70</b>	Half 2.85 Guinness	5.90
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV	5.90	2.95 Micro draught 4.2% ABV	0.00
	0.00		
BOTTLE BEER	S AND	CIDERS	
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1% ABV (330ml)	4	Old Mout Cider various flavours 4% ABV (500ml)	5.70
Peroni Red Label	4.40	Old Mout Cider 0.0% 500ml)	4.50
4.7% ABV (330ml)	4.00	Guinness 0.0% (330ml)	5.50
Peroni Gluten Free 5.4% ABV (330ml)	4.60	Peroni 0.0% (330ml)	4
Peroni Gran Riserva 6.6% ABV (500ml)	6.50		
GIN *All spirits served in single 25ml measures			
Bombay Sapphire (LDG)	4	Warner Edwards Victoria's	4.50
Tanqueray (LDG)	3.75	Rhubarb Gin (England)	
Hendricks (Scotland) served with cucumber	4.50	Arber Gin available in Pineapple, Rhubarb and Premium	4
Beefeater London Gin (LDG)	3.75	Beefeater Pink Gin (LDG)	4
WHISKY *All spirits served in 25ml measures	single		
Famous Grouse (Scotland)	3.50	Woodford Reserve (USA, Kentucky)	6.50
Bells (Scotland)	3.50	Glenfiddich 12yo (Scotland, Highland)	4.80
Jack Daniels (USA, Tennessee)	4.50	Talisker 10yo (Scotland, Island)	5
Bulleit (USA, Kentucky)	4.80	The Macallan 12yo (Scotland, Islay)	6.50
Canadian Club (Canada)	4.50		
RUM *All spirits served in single 25ml measures	R	VODKA *All spirits served in single 25ml measures	
Bacardi Carta Blanca (Peurto F	3.70	Absolut (Russian)	3.50

3.90 4.20

4.20

Absolut Vanilla (Russian)

Absolut Citron (Russian)

Smirnoff (Russian)

3.50

3.50

3.50

## LIQUORS | DIGESTIF

Amaretto Dissaronno (Italy)	3.50	Baileys (Irish)	4
Cointreau (France)	3.75	Limoncello (Italy)	3.50
Malibu (Bajan)	2.90		
Archers (UK)	2.90		
Tia Maria (Jamaican)	3.20		
Jagermiester (Germany)	2.90		
Southern Comfort (USA)	2.90		
Mr Black (Australia)	3.50		

## TEQUILA

### COGNAC

Jose Cuervo (Mexico)	3.50	Remy Martin XO (France)	5.20
Jose Cuervo Gold (Mexico)	3.50	Remy Martin VSOP (France)	5.20
Tequila Rose (Mexico)	3.50		

#### SOFT DRINKS

Coke	(330ml) <b>2.95</b>	00ml) <b>2.15</b>
Diet Coke	(330ml) <b>2.60</b>	00ml) <b>2</b>
Coke Zero	(330ml) <b>2.95</b>	
Fanta (330ml)	2.95	
Schweppes Lemonade (200ml)	2.10	
Schweppes Ginger Ale (200ml)	2.10	
Schweppes Tonic (200ml)	2.10	Live e
Schweppes Tonic Light (200ml)	2.10	
J20 (Orange & passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry)	2.95	To kee
Still Water	2.95	with ne
Decantae still (750ml)	2.95	latest o
Decantae sparkling (750ml)	2.95	website our so
Fruit Shoot (various flavours)	2.50	accour
Appletiser (275ml)	2.95	www.il
Soda Water (200ml)	2	
Crodino Italian Apertif	4.50	
Red Bull	3	

# Live entertainment every Friday

To keep up to date with news and our latest offers visit the website and follow our social media accounts.

www.ilcortile.co.uk